Sk.g.

2023./2024.

Naziv Natjecanje iz fizike
Kategc Srednje skole - 4. grupa
Razina Zupanijska

Zupani Grad Zagreb
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Ucenik

Mihelja, llan

Juki¢, Petar

Hegedi¢, Ivan
Osrecki, Jan
Fulanovi¢, Vito
Jelecki, Borna
Korcanin, Mihovil
JalSovec, Franjo KreSimir
Pavcnik, Vid KreSimir
Protulipac, Luka
Dumandié, Simun
Grbac Lackovié, Adrian
Jandel, Gabriel
Krivec, Matija

Bari¢, Tomislav
Gegi¢, Nikola

Jelini¢, Mark

Cajsa, Gabriel
Donelli, lan
Dragovi¢, Jadran
Mati¢, Stjepan
Grubeli¢, Jakov
Pavi¢, Ingo

Sola, Ante

Acman, Marko
Kontrec, Nikola
Kapetanic, Josip
Magli¢, Vid

Ricov, Elena

Mentor

Mavracic, Zrinka
Mavraci¢, Zrinka
Vuksanovi¢ Seva, lvana
Sabolek, Stjepan
Iveta, Josip

Kunovac, Dejan
Mavracic, Zrinka
Zaninovi¢, Ana-Marija
Galovi¢, Suzana
Lovrekovié, Damir
Zemlji¢, Tatjana
Mavracié, Zrinka
Vuksanovi¢ Seva, lvana
Zemlji¢, Tatjana
Iveta, Josip

Iveta, Josip

Galovi¢, Suzana
Lovrekovié, Damir
Vucini¢, Vanja
Gasparlin, Ivana
Vucini¢, Vanja

Iveta, Josip

Sabolek, Stjepan
Kunovac, Dejan
Sabolek, Stjepan
Sabolek, Stjepan
Mavracié, Zrinka
Vudini¢, Vanja
Sabolek, Stjepan

Stvarno
bodova
44
39
36
34
33
32
32
30
28
28
27
27
22
21
20
18
18
17
14
14
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Skola

XV. gimnazija, Zagreb

XV. gimnazija, Zagreb

V. gimnazija, Zagreb

Gimnazija Lucijana Vranjanina, Zagreb
XV. gimnazija, Zagreb

Tehnicka Skola Rudera Boskovica, Zagreb
XV. gimnazija, Zagreb

V. gimnazija, Zagreb

Prirodoslovna $kola Vladimira Preloga, Zagreb
XV. gimnazija, Zagreb

GIMNAZIJA SESVETE

XV. gimnazija, Zagreb

V. gimnazija, Zagreb

GIMNAZIJA SESVETE

XV. gimnazija, Zagreb

XV. gimnazija, Zagreb

Prirodoslovna $kola Vladimira Preloga, Zagreb
XV. gimnazija, Zagreb

I. tehnicka Skola Tesla, Zagreb

V. gimnazija, Zagreb

I. tehnicka Skola Tesla, Zagreb

XV. gimnazija, Zagreb

Gimnazija Lucijana Vranjanina, Zagreb
Tehnicka Skola Rudera Boskovica, Zagreb
Gimnazija Lucijana Vranjanina, Zagreb
Gimnazija Lucijana Vranjanina, Zagreb
XV. gimnazija, Zagreb

I. tehnicka skola Tesla, Zagreb

Gimnazija Lucijana Vranjanina, Zagreb

Grad Zagreb
Grad Zagreb
Grad Zagreb
Grad Zagreb
Grad Zagreb
Grad Zagreb
Grad Zagreb
Grad Zagreb
Grad Zagreb
Grad Zagreb
Grad Zagreb
Grad Zagreb
Grad Zagreb
Grad Zagreb
Grad Zagreb
Grad Zagreb
Grad Zagreb
Grad Zagreb
Grad Zagreb
Grad Zagreb
Grad Zagreb
Grad Zagreb
Grad Zagreb
Grad Zagreb
Grad Zagreb
Grad Zagreb
Grad Zagreb
Grad Zagreb
Grad Zagreb

Zupanija



